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*% WELL TEST DATA PRINTOUT *%*
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COMPANY :
WELL:

OXY USA INC
VIKING FED #1

RECORDER CAPACITY:
DEPTH REFERENCE: KB

16000 PSIT

GRADIENT INFORMATION
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TIME DEPTH PRESSURE
OF DAY DATE ELAPSED FROM REF. AT DEPTH
HH:MM:SS DD-MMM TIME, HR FT PSIA
9:21:34 5-MAY 0.376 0.0 828.55
9:31:34 5-MAY 0.543 2000.0 917.83
9:40:54 5-MAY 0.698 4000.0 997.76
9:49:34 5-MAY 0.843 6000.0 1078.13
10:01:24 5-MAY 1.040 8000.0 1157.51
10:05:54 5-MAY 1.115 9335.0 1206.61
12:36:31 9-MAY 99.625 0.0 2301.89
12:51:21 9-MAY 99.873 2000.0 2456.42
12:59:11 9-MAY 100.003 4000.0 2630.22
13:09:11 9-MAY 100.170 6000.0 2817.99
13:19:21 9-MAY 100.339 8000.0 3005.21
13:29:01 9-MAY 100.500 9072.0 3098.00

FIELD REPORT NO.
INSTRUMENT NO. WTQR-~1768

PRES.
GRADIENT
PSI/FT

0.0446
0.0400
0.0402
0.0397
0.0368

0.0773
0.0869
0.0939
0.0936
0.0866

TEMPERATURE
AT DEPTH
DEG F

150925

TEMP.
GRADIENT
DEG F/FT

0.00085
0.00626
0.00926
0.00918
-0.0123

0.00630
0.00570
0.00755
0.0136
0.0101



